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CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE BOCHA 2017

1ª DIVISÃO - 1 º TURNO 

BOLETIM 03 


RESULTADO DA 3ª RODADA – DIA  17/03/2017
	Jg
	Chave
	Equipe
	
	X
	
	Equipe

	13
	A
	LIPE LANCHES
	2
	X
	2
	SANTA CATARIANA

	14
	A
	BAR DO OSMAR
	3
	X
	1
	SÃO JOSÉ

	15
	A
	NITERÓI
	2
	X
	2
	CAXIAS

	16
	B
	MOHRSTIFER
	3
	X
	1
	SÃO JOÃO BATISTA

	17
	B
	BAR DO PAULINHO
	3
	X
	1
	SANTA ROSA

	18
	B
	PINHEIRO
	2
	X
	2
	IGREJA N.S.APARECIDA



 PROGRAMAÇÃO PARA A 4ª RODADA – DIA  24/03/2017
	Jg
	Chave
	Equipe
	
	X
	
	Equipe

	19
	A
	CAXIAS
	
	X
	
	LIPE LANCHES

	20
	A
	SANTA CATARIANA
	
	X
	
	BAR DO OSMAR

	21
	A
	SÃO JOSÉ
	
	X
	
	NITERÓI

	22
	B
	IGREJA N.S.APARECIDA
	
	X
	
	MOHRSTIFER

	23
	B
	SÃO JOÃO BATISTA
	
	X
	
	BAR DO PAULINHO

	24
	B
	SANTA ROSA
	
	X
	
	PINHEIRO



CLASSIFICAÇÃO
        CHAVE A
	CLAS
	EQUIPE
	PT
	JG
	V
	E
	D
	V.4
	V.3

	1º
	SÃO JOSÉ
	7
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0

	2º
	NITERÓI
	7
	3
	1
	2
	0
	0
	1

	3º
	LIPE LANCHES
	6
	3
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
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	BAR DO OSMAR
	6
	3
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1

	5º
	CAXIAS
	6
	3
	0
	3
	0
	0
	0

	6º
	SANTA CATARIANA
	4
	3
	0
	2
	1
	0
	0



        CHAVE B
	CLAS
	EQUIPE
	PT
	JG
	V
	E
	D
	V.4
	V.3

	1º
	MOHRSTIFER
	8
	3
	2
	1
	0
	0
	2

	2º
	SANTA ROSA
	6
	3
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1

	
	BAR DO PAULINHO
	6
	3
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1

	
	IGREJA N.S.APARECIDA
	6
	3
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1

	5º
	SÃO JOÃO BATISTA
	5
	3
	0
	2
	1
	0
	0

	
	PINHEIRO
	5
	3
	0
	2
	1
	0
	0
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CEP 89.150-000 - PRESIDENTE GETÚLIO	- SANTA CATARINA
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